
PHI599 DISSERTATION SEMINAR 
Michael Smith 
Department of Philosophy  
Princeton University 
Fall Semester 2015 

SEMINARS: 201 Marx Wednesdays 1:00-3:00 
OFFICE HOURS: Email to make an appointment  

EMAIL: msmith@princeton.edu agease@gmail.com 
TELEPHONE:  +1-609-258-4306 
OFFICE LOCATION:113 1879 Hall 

 
 

SCHEDULE OF PRESENTATIONS 
 
Wednesday 23 September 2015: Adam Lerner 
Wednesday 23 September 2015 (makeup session 3:00-5:00): Simon Cullen on work habits 
Wednesday 30 September 2015: Thomas Barrett 
Wednesday 7 October 2015: Emad Atiq 
Wednesday 14 October 2015: Adam Lerner 
Wednesday 21 October 2015: Michaela McSweeney  
Wednesday 28 October 2015: Daniel Wodak 
Wednesday 11 November 2015: Eric Hubble 
Wednesday 18 November 2015: Dan Wolt 
Wednesday 2 December 2015: Arlyss Gease 
Wednesday 9 December 2015: Eric Hubble 
Wednesday 16 December 2015: Domenica Romagni 


